

Saturday, April 6th, 2024

Dri-Fit T-shirt guaranteed if registered by March 10th!

Shirt Pick-up: Bank of Whittington 200 N Main St. in Benton Friday, April 5th ● 11am-5:30pm Saturday April 6th ● 7am until race time

Proceeds benefit our local charities

Start Time: 5K Run/Walk – 8:00am 2K Walk – 8:10am

Location: Rend Lake Dam

Entry Fee: \$20 Adult Early Entry fee if postmarked by March 10th (13 & over)

\$25 Adult Late Entry fee after March 10th (T-shirt not guaranteed) \$12 Child Early Entry fee if postmarked by March 10th (12 & under) \$15 Child Late Entry fee after March 10th (T-shirt not guaranteed)

Registration: Online at:

https://raceroster.com/events/2024/81600/total-eclipse-of-the-sun-5k

By Mail: Rotary Club of Benton

Attn: Eclipse Run P.O. Box 226 Benton, IL 62812

Hand deliver: Rhonda Gilbreath at Bank of Whittington, 200 N Main St. in Benton

Food/Water: Water & fruit available to race participants after race. Water available on route in 5K.

Rotary

NO PETS ALLOWED PLEASE! Race will occur RAIN OR SHINE. NO REFUNDS! Questions? Call Rhonda @ 618-438-2411

Name:	ın/Walk Registration	- -	Checks payab Rotary Club o (Entry fee cover □ 5K Run/Walk	of Benton, IL rs both races) a □ 2K Walk	
City: Age on Race day: Phone Number: (State: Male)	Zip: Female	Dri Fit Short Slee ☐ Youth Med ☐ Youth Large ☐ Adult Small ☐ Adult Med	☐ Adult Large☐ Adult XL	
	\$20 Early Entry fee if postmarked by March 10th \$12 Early Entry fee if postmarked by March 10th		\$25 Late Entry fee after March 10th \$15 Late Entry fee after March 10th		
Waiver of Liability & Palacca In consideration of your accorting this patry. I the undersigned intending to be legally bound beyong for					

Waiver of Liability & Release: In consideration of your accepting this entry, I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, assigns and administrators, waive and release any and all claims for damages, demands, action and causes of actions against the Rotary Club of Benton, US Army Corps of Engineers, the City of Benton, the sponsors, any and all persons or entities associated with this event and their affiliations, subsidiaries, officials, representatives, employees, successors and assigns (collectively, the "Releasees") for any and all injuries suffered by me in this event or while on the premises of event including bodily injury, death, or property damage, whether caused by falls, contact with participants, conditions of the course, or negligence or carelessness of the Releasees or otherwise. Further, I hereby grant full permission for the free use of my name and/or photographs, videotapes, recordings or any other record of the event for any legitimate purpose. Fees are non-refundable.

Entrant's Signature:	Date: